
 

 
 
 
The Joint Operating Committee of Erie County Technical School will hold its monthly 
meetings for the year 2019 at Erie County Technical School, 8500 Oliver Rd, Erie, PA  
16509. Meetings and work sessions begin at 6:00 p.m. on each of the following dates unless 
otherwise noted: 
 

• 4th Thursday, January 24, 2019 
• 4th Thursday, February 28, 2019 
• 4th Thursday, March 28, 2019 
• 4th Thursday, April 25, 2019 – 6:30 p.m. start time 
• 4th Thursday, May 23, 2019 
• 4th Thursday, June 27, 2019 
• 4th Thursday, August 22, 2019 
• 4th Thursday, September 26, 2019 
• 4th Thursday, October 24, 2019 
• 3rd Tuesday, December 17, 2019 

 
 
 
  


